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Legislation Details

File #: MIN 17-043 Name: MCWRA Draft Action Meeting Minutes: 10/04/16,
10/11/16, 10/18/16, 11/01/16, 11/08/16, 11/15/16,
01/24/17,01/31/17, 02/07/17, 03/07/17, 03/21/17
and 03/28/17.

Status:Type: Minutes Consent Agenda

File created: In control:6/1/2017 Board of Supervisors of the Monterey County Water
Resources Agency

On agenda: Final action:6/13/2017 6/13/2017

Title: Approve the Board of Supervisors of the Monterey County Water Resource Agency Draft Action
Meeting Minutes for the following dates: Tuesday, October 04, 2016; Tuesday, October 11, 2016;
Tuesday, October 18, 2016; Tuesday, November 01, 2016; Tuesday, November 08, 2016; Tuesday,
November 15, 2016; Tuesday, January 24, 2017; Tuesday, January 31, 2017; Tuesday, February 07,
2017; Tuesday, March 07, 2017; Tuesday, March 21, 2017 and Tuesday, March 28, 2017.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. MCWRA Draft Minutes 01-24-2017, 3. MCWRA Draft Minutes 01-31-2017, 4.
MCWRA Draft Minutes 02-07-2017, 5. MCWRA Draft Minutes 03-07-2017, 6. MCWRA Draft Minutes
03-21-2017, 7. MCWRA Draft Minutes 03-28-2017, 8. MCWRA Draft Minutes 10-04-2016, 9. MCWRA
Draft Minutes 10-11-2016, 10. MCWRA Draft Minutes 10-18-2016, 11. MCWRA Draft Minutes 11-01-
2016, 12. MCWRA Draft Minutes 11-08-2016, 13. MCWRA Draft Minutes 11-15-2016, 14. Completed
Board Order

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedBoard of Supervisors of the
Monterey County Water
Resources Agency

6/13/2017 1 Pass
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